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HEAVY DUTY DISCHARROW, OFFSET

20 AGB 56

22 AGB 56

24 AGB 56

26 AGB 56

28 AGB 56

30 AGB 56

32 AGB 56

34 AGB 56

36 AGB 56

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

220

240

260

280

300

320

340

360

380

1460

1520

1580

1640

1680

1850

1930

2010

2100

70 - 80

80 - 90

18 AGB 56 18 200 1380 60 - 70

90 - 100

100 - 110

110 - 120

120 - 130

130 - 140

140 - 150

150 - 160

MODEL
NO OF 
DISC

WORK 
WIDTH (CM)

WEIGHT
(KG)

HP

40 AGB-K 56

44 AGB-K 56

48 AGB-K 56

52 AGB-K 56

56 AGB-K 56

60 AGB-K 56

40

44

48

52

56

60

450

500

550

600

650

700

2985

3088

3190

3294

3397

3515

150 - 180

170 - 200

190 - 210

210 - 240

230 - 260

250 - 280

64 AGB-K 56 64 750 3650 280 - 320

AGB

HEAVY DUTY FOLDING DISCHARROW, OFFSET
AGB - k

1

MODEL

Disc spacing (mm): 230
Standard disc diameter is 560 mm 
610 mm ve 660 mm Disc Diameter models are optinonal

Disc spacing (mm)  : 230
Standard disc diameter is 560 mm 
610 mm ve 660 mm Disc Diameter models are optional

NO OF 
DISC

WORK 
WIDTH (CM)

WEIGHT
(KG)

HP

All Data are not binding and subject to change without prior notice  * Power Requirement may vary depending on soil conditions.



LIGHT TYPE DISCHARROW, OFFSET

Disc spacing (mm)  : 175
510 mm Disc Diameter models are optinonal

AGL

28 AGL 46

32 AGL 46

36 AGL 46

40 AGL 46

44 AGL 46

48 AGL 46

28

32

36

40

44

48

260

298

322

346

370

394

1630

1730

1860

1960

2060

2160

70 - 90

80 - 100

90 - 110

100 - 120

110 - 130

120 - 150

HEAVY DUTY DISCHARROW, OFFSET

20 SPR 56

22 SPR 56

24 SPR 56

26 SPR 56

28 SPR 56

30 SPR 56

32 SPR 56

34 SPR 56

36 SPR 56

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

220

240

260

280

300

320

340

360

380

400

420

440

460

480

500

520

540

560

70 -100

90 - 120

100 - 140

110 - 150

120 - 160

130 - 170

140 - 180

150 - 190

160 - 200

MODEL

1850

1900

1950

2000

2050

2100

2150

2200

2250

SUPER STAR

2

MODEL

NO OF 
DISC

WORK 
WIDTH (CM)

WEIGHT
(KG)

WEIGHT
ROLLER (KG)

HP

Disc spacing (mm)  : 230
Standard disc diameter is 560 mm 
610 mm ve 660 mm Disc Diameter models are optional

NO OF 
DISC

WORK
WIDTH (CM)

WEIGHT
(KG)

HP

All Data are not binding and subject to change without prior notice  * Power Requirement may vary depending on soil conditions.



TRAILED AND MOUNTED DISCHARROW, OFFSET
CHD

24 CHD 46

28 CHD 46

32 CHD 46

36 CHD 46

40 CHD 46

44 CHD 46

24

28

32

36

40

44

200

235

270

305

340

375

625

700

730

850

940

1020

50 - 70

60 - 80

70 - 90

80 - 100

90 - 110

100 - 120

48 CHD 46 48 410 1105 120 - 140

MOUNTED DISCHARROW, TANDEM
ATD

3

MODEL NO OF
DISC

WORK
WIDTH (CM)

WEIGHT
(KG)

HP

20 ATD 46

24 ATD 46

28 ATD 46

32 ATD 46

20

24

28

32

215

230

245

260

400

440

520

600

40 - 60

50 - 70

60 - 80

70 - 100

MODEL NO OF
DISC

WORK
WIDTH (CM)

WEIGHT
(KG)

HP

Disc spacing (mm)  : 175
Standard disc diameter 460 mm
Optional disc diameter 510mm

Disc spacing (mm)  : 175
Standard disc diameter 460 mm
Optional disc diameter 510mm

All Data are not binding and subject to change without prior notice  * Power Requirement may vary depending on soil conditions.



DISC TILLER
ARAGON

LIGHT COMPACT DISC TILLER

TX - 20

TX - 24

TX - 28

20

24

28

250

300

350

70 - 90

80 - 100

90 - 110

MODEL NO OF
DISC

WORK
WIDTH (CM)

1098

1294

1492

WEIGHT
(KG)

HP

TEXAS

4

MX 20

MX 24

MX 28

20

24

28

250

300

350

1393

1557

1701

1774 80-120

100-140

120-160

1986

2200

MODEL WEIGHT PIPE 
ROLLER(KG)

WEIGHT DISC
 ROLLER(KG)

HP

Disc spacing (mm)  : 510
560 mm Disc Diameter models are optional

560 mm Disc Diameter models are optinonal

NO OF
DISC

WORK
WIDTH (CM)

All Data are not binding and subject to change without prior notice  * Power Requirement may vary depending on soil conditions.



FOLDING DISC TILLER
ARAGON-XL

5

FOLDING DISC TILLER
ARAGON-K

MX-K 32
Mount Type 32 400 2524 3180
Mount Type 32 400 3588 4244

MODEL FRAME NO OF
DISC

WORK
WIDTH (CM)

MX-K 40
40 500 2810 3555
40 500 3873 4620

MX-K 36
Mount Type 36 450 2665 3367
Trailed Type

Mount Type
Trailed Type

MX-K 44
44 550 2983 3768
44 550 4047 4832

Mount Type
Trailed Type

36 450 3729 4430

HP

MX-K 48
48 600 3158 3982
48 600 4222 5046

130-170

170 - 210

180 - 200

150 - 190

190 - 230
Mount Type
Trailed Type

MX-K 72 72 900 8078 9480 360 - 400Trailed Type

Disc spacing (mm)  : 510
560 mm Disc Diameter models are optional

WEIGHT PIPE 
ROLLER (KG)

WEIGHT DISC
ROLLER (KG)

All Data are not binding and subject to change without prior notice  *
 Power Requirement may vary depending on soil conditions.



HEAVY TYPE SPRING CULTIVATOR
APOLLO

HEAVY TYPE CULTIVATOR
APOLLO fıx

APLF 300

APLF 350

10

12

300

350

1475 100 - 150

1580 120 - 180

MODEL
NO OF 
TINE

WORKING
WIDTH (CM)

1880

2006

HP

FRZ-5

FRZ-7

FRZ-9

5

7

9

250

300

350

745

925

1105

MODEL WEIGHT
(KG)

70 - 100

90 - 130

120 - 170

HP

LIGHT SPRING CULTIVATOR
FORZA

APL 300

APL 350

10

12

300

350

1995 115 - 130

2204 120 - 170

MODEL

WORK
WIDTH (CM)

2295

2600

HP

6

WEIGHT
PIPE ROLLER (KG)

WEIGHT DISC
ROLLER (KG)

NO OF 
TINE

NO OF 
TINE

WORK
WIDTH (CM)

WEIGHT PIPE 
ROLLER (KG)

WEIGHT DISC 
ROLLER (KG)

All Data are not binding and subject to change without prior notice  * Power Requirement may vary depending on soil conditions.



HEAVY TYPE SPRING CULTIVATOR
APOLLO-K

FRAME HP

APL 400
Mounted Type

Trailed Type

13

13

400

400

150 - 180

150 - 180

APL 500
Mounted Type

Trailed Type

16

16

500

500

3837

4900

4340

5405

200 - 250

2914

4430

3942

5280 200 - 250

MODEL

MODEL

HP

APL 600 19 600 240 - 280

APL 700 23 700 280 - 310

APL 800 25 800

7120

7700

7890

6220

6790

6990 300 - 350

7

WORK
WIDTH (CM) 

NO OF 
TINE

WORK
WIDTH (CM)

WEIGHT PIPE 
ROLLER (KG)

WEIGHT DISC
ROLLER (KG)

WEIGHT PIPE 
ROLLER (KG)

WEIGHT DISC 
ROLLER (KG)FRAME

All Data are not binding and subject to change without prior notice  * Power Requirement may vary depending on soil conditions.



LASER LAND LEVELER

JUNIOR 2500

JUNIOR 3000

250

300

980

1082

60 - 80

70 -90

MODEL WORK
WIDTH (CM)

WEIGHT
(KG)

HP

OMG

LASER LAND LEVELER
JNR

All Data are not binding and subject to change without prior notice  * Power Requirement may vary depending on soil conditions.

OMEGA 35

OMEGA 40

OMEGA 60

OMEGA 60 - AC

OMEGA 50

OMEGA 50 - AC

350

400

500

600

500

600

2050

2100

2290

2640

3510

3680

85 - 120

100 - 140

120 - 180

160 - 210

120 - 180

160 - 210

OMEGA 70 - AC 730 4420 230 - 280

OMEGA 80 - AC 800 4860 280 - 350

MODEL WORK
WIDTH (CM)

WEIGHT
(KG)

HP

8



All Data are not binding and subject to change without prior notice  * Power Requirement may vary depending on soil conditions.

SCRAPER
C SERIES

GATED EJECTION SCRAPER
GE SERIES

6 C 7 4.6180 240511 X 16 75 - 150

10 C 7 7.6210 364013.00 X 24 180 - 250

14 C 10 10.7300 720520.5 X 25 250 - 300

MODEL CAPACITY
(M3)

WORK
WIDTH (CM)

WEIGHT
(KG)

TYRE HP

9

GECS-1710,5 3000 11 X 16 250 - 350

GECS-2012 3660 13.00 X 24 350 -400

GECS-2214 4300 20.5 X 25 375 - 500

9200

10640

13500

MODEL CUTTING
WIDTH (CM)

12

15

18

CAPACITY
(M3)

WEIGHT
(KG)

TYRE HP



All Data are not binding and subject to change without prior notice  * Power Requirement may vary depending on soil conditions.

PRECISION LAND LEVELER
HTSV

HTSV 30

HTSV 35

HTSV 50

HTSV 60

HTSV 40

300

350

400

500

600

1100

1045

1200

1310

1420

70 - 80

90 - 100

110 - 130

140 - 160

180 - 200

MODEL WORK
WIDTH (CM)

WEIGHT
(KG)

HP

SCRAPER
SKP

SKP 3 153 700 50-70

SKP 4 183 750 70-90

SKP 5 233 950 90-120

MODEL CUTTING
WIDTH (CM)

WEIGHT
(KG)

1.15

1.50

2.30

CAPACITY
(M3)

HP

10



All Data are not binding and subject to change without prior notice  * Power Requirement may vary depending on soil conditions.

AMR 450-B

R
IN

G
 T

YP
E

450 1760 70 - 90

AMR 620-B 620 2120 110 - 130

AMR 820-B 820 3080 160 - 200

AMR 720-B 720 2600 140 - 160

AMR 450-M

CA
M

B
R

ID
G

E 
TY

PE 450 2480 70 - 90

AMR 620-M 620 2480 110 - 140

AMR 820-M 820 3800 170 - 210

AMR 720-M 720 3320 150 - 170

MODEL WORK
WIDTH (CM)

HPWEIGHT
(KG)

HEAVY TYPE ROLLER
AMR

11



FIXED ROTARY TILLER
SRT

ROTARY TILLER MECHANICAL SIDE SHIFTING
MRT

ROTARY TILLER HYDraulıc sıde shıftıng
HRT

SRT160

SRT185

SRT210

36

42

48

160

185

210

452

486

517

45 - 65

55 - 75

65 - 85

MODEL HP

MRT 160 36 160 507 45-65

MRT 185 42 185 540 55-75

MRT 210 48 210 573 65-85

MODEL HP

HRT 160 36 160 452 45-65

HRT 185 42 185 486 55-75

MRT 210 48 210 517 65-85

MODEL HP

12

NO OF 
BLADE

WORK
WIDTH (CM)

WEIGHT
(KG)

NO OF 
BLADE

WORK
WIDTH (CM)

WEIGHT
(KG)

NO OF 
BLADE

WORK
WIDTH (CM)

WEIGHT
(KG)

All Data are not binding and subject to change without prior notice  * Power Requirement may vary depending on soil conditions.



NOTES


